

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**MATTERS NOTIFIED AT SERIAL NOS. 173 TO 192
ON THE BOARD DATED 14th OCTOBER 2022
(Cause, title and appearance as notified on the board)**

**CORAM : S.V. GANGAPURWALA &
R.N. LADDHA, J.J.
DATED : 14th OCTOBER, 2022**

P.C. :-

Spare copies shall be supplied within a period of four weeks from today, failing which the matters shall stand dismissed as against the concerned Respondents.

(R.N.LADDHA, J.)

(S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J.)